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WELCOME

Join us. It's been a long time.

We are proud to be a part of Community Schools.  The Community School
Approach is a powerful one that has benefits to the students,  famil ies,
community and staff  involved. An essential  piece of this approach is the
Community School Coordinator or Director.  ACEbc wishes to welcome
Coordinators and Directors from across the province to join us in Whistler ,  BC,
to participate in sessions where we wil l  share best practices,  explore various
Community School models in BC, build our understanding of Indigenous ways
of knowing and learning, foster our relationships through collaboration,  and
grow our own (and our teams')  mental health and wellness practices,  as we
welcome our keynote speaker,  Sue Montabello.

M y  N a m e  i s  G a y l e  B e a v i l ,  A C E b c  P r e s i d e n t .  W e l c o m e  t o  t h e
2 0 2 3  A C E b c  P r o v i n c i a l  C o n f e r e n c e !

Hi There!

G A Y L E  B E A V I L ,  
C O M M U N I T Y  S C H O O L  C O R D I N A T O R ,  S D 4 1



SCHEDULE
T H U R S D A Y ,  M A Y  1 1 T H

4:00pm

F R I D A Y ,  M A Y  1 2 T H

Registration opens - Hotel Lobby

S A T U R D A Y ,  M A Y  1 3 T H

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:45pm

8:00pm

7:30am

8:30am

9:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

7:30am

8:00am

9:00am

12:30pm

9:15am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

Welcome & Building Bridges to Connect - Emerald Room 

AGM - Emerald Room

Dinner Provided - Emerald Room 

Adjourn

Morning Yoga (Optional) - Emerald Room

Coffee, Tea, Pastries - Emerald Room

Presenter: Sue Montabello - Emerald Room 

Lunch Served

Travel to Squamish Lil'wat Cultural Centre

Forest Walk & Traditional Craft -  Cultural Centre

Return to Crystal Lodge

Coffee, Tea, & Best Practices World Café - Emerald Room  

Morning Yoga (Optional) - Emerald Room 

Check-out

Coffee, Tea, Pastries - Emerald Room 

Concurrent Sessions  - Emerald Room 

Break & Final Check-out

Evaluation & Thanks - Emerald Room

Final Session: Moving Forward - Emerald Room

Lunch & Adjourn - Emerald Room 



T h e  S t r e n g t h e n i n g  P o w e r  o f  " A w e " :  I n
o u r  P e r s o n a l  a n d  P r o f e s s i o n a l  L i v e s

Sue Montabello is well known as a passionate
teacher, and administrator and university
instructor whose work honours and nurtures the
diversity of community, enabling others to come
together to learn and thrive. Sue worked in the
Burnaby School District as Principal for twenty-
five years, spending most of her career working as
Principal of Community Schools. 

Sue is currently adjunct professor in the Faculty of
Education where she has worked as a Faculty
Associate and Coordinator of Professional
Programs and continues her work with Graduate
Diploma and Masters programs for practicing K to
12 teachers. At the heart of Sue’s work in all these
environments is a commitment to the promise
and possibilities of community.

PRESENTER,
SUE MONTABELLO



Email conference@acebc.org

Crystal Lodge 1-855-913-4296

Conference Support 604-999-4771

Website acebc.ca

IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Sue Montabello, will help us
learn about the "science of
awe" and how it can impact
our physical, emotional and
spiritual health. In this
session, we will discover
more about how to find and
seek out awe in nature and
in community, and how this
can help prevent
professional burnout.

PRESENTER: 
SUE MONTABELLO

Choose one of the sessions,
led by skilled BC Coordinators. 
Details of these sessions will
be provided in your welcome
package on arrival at the
conference.

CONCURRENT SESSIONS ON
COMMUNITY SCHOOL
PRACTICES. 

Led by knowledgeable
Cultural Ambassadors, the
Interpretive Forest Walk and
hands on traditional craft
activity will allow us to
connect with the land and
culture.

SQUAMISH LIL'WAT
CULTURAL CENTRE An active, collaborative

session in which participants'
detail and share favourite
and effective strategies,
resources, projects and
initiatives. The harvest will
be shared with the group to
create a collection of best
practices from across the
province. 

BEST PRACTICES WORLD
CAFE

SESSIONS





ACEbc is committed to building community and school
partnerships,  integrating services,  and promoting l i fe-
long learning to benefit  children, famil ies and
communities.

We thank you for joining us,  sharing your expertise and
unique perspective,  and adding to the development of the
Community School approach in Brit ish Columbia.  

THANK YOU!

A C E B C . C A


